
Village of Southern View Officials

Office First Name Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email Term Begins Term Ends Party

Clerk Lisa Cave 3112 S. 2nd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 office@southernview.us Not Elected Not Elected Not Elected

President Mike Patsche 3040 Rita Ave. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 mpatsche@southernview.us 2023 2027 Nonpartisan

Trustee Nate Briggs 3309 S. 3rd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 nbriggs@southernview.us 2021 2025 Nonpartisan

Trustee Robert Eskew, Jr. 3112 S. 2nd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 reskew@southernview.us 2021 2025 Nonpartisan

Trustee Bill Haines 3252 S. 2nd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 bhaines@southernview.us 2021 2025 Nonpartisan

Trustee Rebecca LaRussa 3329 S. 3rd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 rlarussa@southernview.us 2023 2027 Nonpartisan

Trustee Betsy Richbark 3210 S. 2nd St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 brichbark@southerview.us 2023 2027 Nonpartisan

Trustee Mike Tavernor 500 E. Kern St. Southern View 62703 (217) 529-3352 mtavernor@southernview.us 2023 2027 Nonpartisan
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